Szukamy Mtodych Talentow

Krakéw, 26-3-2017

Konkurencja 19
2017-03-26 - 13:24

Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny

11 lat
Wyniki

Punkty:

Pozycja

Suchan Jakub
Kolegowicz Jakub
Kafara Konrad
Kasprowicz Julian
Koscinski Kajetan
Korbiel Franciszek
Jabtonski Przemystaw
Wolfinger Aleksander
Ruman Jakub
Mendyka Marcin
Sieniawski Tadeusz
Stelmach Arkadiusz

Rok ur.

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Pro-Swim Krakoéw
Swim Test Krakéw
Swim Test Krakow
Swim Test Krakow
Swim Test Krakow
Swim Test Krakow
Swim Test Krakow
Swim Test Krakow
Swim Test Krakéw
Swim Test Krakéw
Swim Test Krakéw
Swim Test Krakéw

Czas Pkt.

34.97
35.37
37.33
39.16
39.28
45.35
47.18
49.13
54.82
57.38
1:06.08
1:13.48

Splash Meet Manager, 11.45903

Registered to SMS SwimArt Myslenice
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